
 
ST. PAUL’S SCHOOL  

2020-2021 VARSITY WRESTLING SCHEDULE 
 
DATE EVENT LOCATION  
 
Wed, November 4 Mandeville Dual Home 
Wed, November 18 Fontainebleau Dual Home 

Tues, November 24 Dale Ketelsen Memorial Quad Meet Home 
(SPS, Archbishop Shaw, Zachary, Rummel)  

 
Wed, December 2 Holy Cross Dual Holy Cross 

Fri, December 4 Jesuit Dual Home 

Wed, December 9 Catholic Dual Home 

Sat, January 2 New Year Quad Meet Home  
(SPS, Brusly, Chalmette, Hannan) 

 
Wed, January 13 Live Oak Dual Home 

Fri-Sat, January 15-16 Louisiana Classic Gonzales, LA 

Wed, January 20 Covington Dual Covington 

Wed, January 27 Brother Martin Dual Brother Martin 

Wed, February 3 Lasallian Schools Tri-Meet Home (Senior Night) 
(SPS, Rummel, De La Salle) 

 
Sat, February 13 St. Tammany Parish Championships Lakeshore 

Wed, February 17 Archbishop Shaw Home 

Fri-Sat, February 26-27 LHSAA State Championships Baton Rouge, LA 

  



 
ST. PAUL’S SCHOOL  

2020-2021 JUNIOR VARSITY WRESTLING SCHEDULE 
 
DATE EVENT LOCATION  
 
Sat, November 7 JV Tournament Brother Martin 

Tues, November 10 Pearl River & Covington Tri-Meet  Covington 

Sat, November 21 Quad Meet Brusly 

Tues, November 24 Dale Ketelsen Memorial Quad Meet Home 
(SPS, Teurlings Catholic, Zachary, Rummel) 

 
Wed, December 2 Holy Cross Dual Holy Cross 

Fri, December 4 Jesuit Dual Home 

Wed, December 9 Catholic Dual Home 

Sat, December 12 Riverdale Dual Home 

Sat, January 2 New Year Quad Meet Home  
(SPS, Brusly, Chalmette, Hannan) 

 
Wed, January 13 Live Oak Dual Home 

Sat, January 16 Quad Meet Grace King 
(SPS, Grace King, Lakeshore, NOMMA ) 

 
Wed, February 20 John Curtis Dual John Curtis 
 
Wed, February 3 Tri-Meet Hahnville 
 
Sat, February 6 JV Tournament Brother Martin 
 
Wed, February 10 Brother Martin Dual Home 

Sat, February 13 St. Tammany Parish Championships Lakeshore 

Sat, February 20 JV / JH State Championships Brother Martin 

 



 
ST. PAUL’S SCHOOL  

2020-2021 JUNIOR HIGH WRESTLING SCHEDULE 
 
 
DATE EVENT LOCATION  
 
Sat, November 7 JH / JV Tournament Brother Martin 

Sat, November 21 Scrimmage Home 

Sat, December 5 Scrimmage Home 

Sat, January 23 Scrimmage Home 

Sat, February 6 Tournament Brother Martin 

Sat, February 20 JH State Championships Brother Martin 

 

*Other Dates Will Be Added as the Season Progresses! 

 

 


